Parts List

ITEM

9

CODE

PART NAME

00039

MAIN GRIP HOLDER

00040

ARM GRIP

00117

SRIMOK SCREW M3 x 8

00165

SRIMOK SCREW M3 x 6

00158

FLANG BEARING d3xD7x3t

00041

MIXING LEVER HOUSING

00150

COLLAR SPACER

00164

SRIMOK SCREW M3 x 16

O oo JdJ O A WIN|IF-

00143

SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5 x 27

—
o

N RN N BN NN

00153

HEX LOCK NUT M5

CAUTION :

1. Use blue locktite on all fasteners.

Rotor Grips SET FOR Synergy N9

e
‘ l

HELICOPTERS
WWW.KASAMA.COM




